

## THE LONGBRANCH FOUNDATION

Investing in the Key Peninsula

The Longbranch Foundation has many options for you to make a difference in your community. Choose the area(s) you'd like to direct your support and along with our gratitude, we will send a receipt for your donation.

The Longbranch Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization affiliated with The Longbranch Improvement Club.

## Please mail this form with your donation to:

☐ I have attached matching gift forms for my donation

The Longbranch Foundation PO Box 111, Lakebay, WA 98349

	My/Our contribution	<u>/ly/Our contribution:</u>		
Direct my support to:	□ \$500 □\$250 □\$100 □\$50 □\$25 □\$ □ Check enclosed, payable to The Longbranch Foundation □ Charge to VISA/MC			
Direct my support to:				
% LIC's Historic Clubhouse				
% LIC's Historic Grounds				
% Environmental protection and Public Safety at the	Card #			
Longbranch Marina	Expiration Date	CVV (3 digit	s on back of card)	
% Higher Ed Scholarship programs				
% Student Programs in Public Schools	Name as it appears on the ca	ard Anonym	ous please	
% Support for Community Non-profit Organizations & Programs	Billing Address			
	City	State	ZIP	
% Where the Need is the Greatest				
	Signature			
Tax ID: 81-1147078	Email			
	Donation in Memory/Celebration of			